

L.A SUIT-12 OF 2022

25-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance .
Petitioner files a hazira through hazira.
The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
To **18-12-2025** for appearance and hearing.

D/C by me

Addl. Land Aquisition Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. Land Aquisition Judge,
1st Court, Purulia